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16. KOLO

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny A - TJ KunZak 5,5:25 2473-2447 (7,5:4,5)
KK Lokomotiva Tabor B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 3:5  2528-2528 (5,5:6,5)
TJ Sokol Chotoviny - TJ Jiskra N. Bystiice B 6:2  2574-2484 (8:4)
TJ Loko Ceské Velenice - TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti 6:2 2654-2501  (10:2)
TJ Loko Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Tatran Lomnice n. Luz. 4:4  2413-2427 (6:6)
TJ Dynamo C. Budéjovice - TJ Sokol Pisek A 7:1 2506-2415 (8:4)
Tabulka:
1. TJ Jiskra Nova Bystiice B 16 11 1 4 81,5:46,5 116,0:76,0 2514
2. TJ Sokol Pisek A 16 10 2 4 70,5:57,5 103,5:88,5 2516
3. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 16 9 2 5 75,0:53,0 102,0:90,0 2525
4. TJ Dynamo Ceské Budg€jovice 16 8 1 7 70,0:58,0 94,0:98,0 2482
5. TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici 16 8 1 7 64,5:63,5 104,5:87,5 2483
6. TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice 6 7 2 7 64,0:64,0 90,5:101,5 2459
7. KK Lokomotiva Tabor B 16 6 3 7 63,0:65,0 95,0:97,0 2499
8. TJ Sokol Chotoviny 16 6 2 8 60,5:67,5 93,0:99,0 2452
9. TJ Kunzak 16 6 1 9 56,0:72,0  89,0:103,0 2475
10. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny A 16 6 1 9 53,0:75,0 77,0:115,0 2462
11. TJ Lokomotiva Ces!(é Velenice 16 6 0 10 56,5:71,5 96,5:95,5 2487
12. TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti 16 4 2 10 53,5:74,5 91,0:101,0 2460
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Nejblizsi zapasy:

17. kolo

24.02.12 pa 17:30
24.02.12 pa 17:30
24.02.12 pa 17:30
24.02.12 pa 17:30
24.02.12 pa 20:15
24.02.12 pa 18:00

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny A

TJ Sokol Pisek A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budgjovice

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici - TJ Lokomotiva Ceske Velenice
TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti - TJ Sokol Chotoviny

T3] Jiskra Nova Bystfice B - KK Lokomotiva Tabor B

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Kunzak

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny A 2473 5,5:25 2447 TJ Kunzak

(7,5:4,5)
ROJDL Stanislav 398 05:1,5 399 BRTNIK Josef
PAVLIKOVA Denisa 434 1:1 434 HRUZA Radek
SVOBODA Josef 420 2.0 412 BURIAN Radek
DVORAK Jan 399 11 412 SPRAVKA Zdengk
STODOLOVSKY Pavel 405 2.0 382 BRAT Jiii
VYCHODIL Jaroslav 417 11 408 JIRKU Pavel
rozhoddi: SVOBODA Josef
divaki: 7
utkani trvalo: 4:15
KK Lokomotiva Tabor B 2528 3.5 2528 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
(5,5:6,5)
MACHACEK Josef 407 05:1,5 435 BALABAN Jaroslav
FORTER Milan 471 2.0 395 BEDRI Milan
PRAVDIK Josef 424  1:1 420 SEBESTOVA Milena
CIZLER Véclav 377 02 422 REHAK Stépan
ZAMECNIK Jaroslav 417 1:1 419 SLADKY Stanislav
KUCERA Vladimir, ing. 432 11 437 KRIZ Ladislav

rozhod&i: SMAZIK Karel
divakii: 2
utkdni trvalo: 3:00

TJ Sokol Chotoviny

2574 6:2 2484 TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice B

(8:4)
KREMEN Petr 453  2:0 404 AUGUSTIN Marek
ZEMAN Miroslav 402  1:1 408 STRANSKY Radek (*)
FORTER Jan 416 11 415 IVAN Josef
HEIN Zbynék 451  2:0 409 BAUDYS Jan
BERVIDA Lubos 398 02 406 BEHOUN Jaroslav
BARTON Jan 454  2:0 442 FILAKOVSKY Martin

stittdani: od 21. hodu: STRANSKY Radek + VRECKOVA Hana

rozhodci: HEIN Zbynék
diviakia: 10
utkani trvalo: 5:00




TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice 2654 6:2 2501 TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti

(10:2)
MIiKA Milan 465  2:0 448 PODROUZEK Véaclav
KAMIS Zdengk 474 2:0 408 JAKUBCIK Jozef
MAREK David 439 2.0 370 TOMANEK Oldkich
KUPKA Vladimir 412 2.0 395 BLAZKOVA Andrea
BALDIK Rudolf 409 11 415 CERNUSKA Luka§
OSOVSKY Roman 455  1:1 465 DVORAK Miroslav

rozhod&i: KAMIS Zdenék
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 3:00

TJ Loko Ceské Budéjovice 2413 4:4 2427 TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici

(6:6)
ZABRANSKA Veronika 398 02 442 SOBR Otakar
SIMEK FrantiSek 408 2.0 395 DOKTOR Zdenék st.
VLASEK Karel 395 1:1 374 KOSTECKA Vladimir
POLANSKY Tomas 395 2.0 376 POLLAK Karel (*)
KLOJDA Lukas 398 02 429 DOKTOR Jiii
KLOJDA Viclav 419 11 411 DOKTOR Zdené&k ml.

stitiddani: od 51. hodu: POLLAK Karel + KOPRIVA Karel
rozhodé&i: POLANSKY Tomds

divakn: 15

utkani trvalo: 2:30

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice 2506 7:1 2415 TJ Sokol Pisek A

(8:4)
SOUKUP Martin 300 02 409 KORECKA Jitka
SENKYR Josef 419 1.1 387 BRUCKLER Tomés
POSTL Patrik 404 2.0 385 KORABA Rudolf
SLAPAK Milan 417 11 408 DUPAL Maté;j
CECH Petr 429 2.0 409 SALFICKY Vladimir
MARINAK Petr 447 2.0 417 PAPACEK Vladislav

rozhod&i: SLAPAK Frantisek
divaki: 12
utkani trvalo: 2:30

Starty nahradnik:
3. start: FORTER Jan (Chotoviny, 10379), SEBESTOVA Milena (Sok. N.Hrady, 01531)
2. start: POLLAK Karel (Lomnice n.L., 16059)

1. start: FORTER Milan (Lok. Tébor, 01716), TOMANEK Oldfich (Sil. Sez. Usti, 15497),
SLADKY Stanislav (Sok. N.Hrady, 01515)




Poradi jednotlivci:

. KUCERA Vladimir, ing.
. VYCHODIL Jaroslav

. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava
. PAPACEK Vladislav
. SALFICKY Vladimir

DVORAK Miroslav
STRANSKY Radek

. BARTON Jan

. BEDRI Milan

. IVAN Josef

. BRUCKLER Tomas
. KORECKA Jitka

. CECH Petr

. HEIN Zbyngk

. AUGUSTIN Marek

. POLANSKY Tomas

. BURIAN Radek

. JIRKU Pavel

. SYKORA Jan

. HRUZA Radek

. KUPKA Vladimir

. STODOLOVSKY Pavel
. KLOJDA Lukas

. BALABAN Jaroslav
. KRIZ Ladislav

. SUCHY Petr

. MARINAK Petr

. KAMIS Zdenék

. DUBENSKY Véclav
. KORABA Rudolf

. SIMEK Franti$ek

. VRBIK Pavel

. DVORAK Jan

. MIKA Milan

. SENKYR Josef

. FORTER Jan

. BALDIK Rudolf

. POSTL Patrik

. POUZNAR Marcel

. ZAMECNIK Jaroslav
. MAREK David

. VALEK Jiti

. BEHOUN Jaroslav

. MACHACEK Josef

. SPRAVKA Zdené&k

. ZABRANSKA Veronika
. VLASEK Karel

. OSOVSKY Roman

. BLAZKOVA Andrea
. PAVLIKOVA Denisa
. ZEMAN Miroslav

. SLAPAK Milan

. PRAVDIK Josef

. JAKUBCIK Jozef

Lok. Tabor B
Spartak T.Sviny A
Sok. N.Hrady
Pisek A
Pisek A

Sil. Sez. Usti
N. Bysttice B
Chotoviny
Sok. N.Hrady
N. Bysttice B
Pisek A
Pisek A

Dyn. C.B.
Chotoviny

N. Bystiice B
Lok. C.B.
Kunzak
Kunzak

Lok. C.B.
Kunzak

C. Velenice
Spartak T.Sviny A
Dyn. C.B.
Sok. N.Hrady
Sok. N.Hrady
Lomnice n.L.
Dyn. C.B.

C. Velenice
N. Bystiice B
Pisek A

Lok. C.B.

Sil. Sez. Usti
Spartak T.Sviny A
C. Velenice
Dyn. C.B.
Chotoviny

C. Velenice
Dyn. C.B.
Lok. Tabor B
Lok. Tabor B
C. Velenice
Sil. Sez. Usti
N. Bystiice B
Lok. Tabor B
Kunzak

Lok. C.B.
Lok. C.B.

C. Velenice
Sil. Sez. Usti
Spartak T.Sviny A
Chotoviny
Dyn. C.B.
Lok. Tabor B
Sil. Sez. Usti

451,4
437,9
436,1
432,9
431,3
431,2
430,4
429,3
427,1
426,3
426,2
425,6
4237
4237
423,5
423,3
4229
422,1
421,9
421,8
421,7
421,7
420,5
419,9
419,7
418,9
418,9
418,4
418,0
416,8
416,4
415,9
415,6
415,2
414,8
4144
4140
414,0
413,7
413,6
413,3
412,5
411,8
410,6
410,5
409,8
409,8
409,4
408,5
406,7
406,0
405,2
405,2
404,7

8/8
9/9
9/10
9/10
10/10
8/9
6/8
9/9
10/10
7/8
10/10
10/10
9/9
9/9
6/8
9/9
10/10
8/10
719
10/10
8/8
8/9
719
10/10
10/10
719
6/9
8/8
6/8
9/10
6/9
719
9/9
6/8
9/9
6/9
8/8
9/9
8/8
718
8/8
719
718
8/8
10/10
8/9
8/9
8/8
9/9
8/9
9/9
6/9
6/8
9/9



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

BRAT Jiii

BRTNIK Josef
VONDRUS Bedtich
ROJDL Stanislav
REHAK Stépan
SVOBODA Josef
ZITEK Petr

NOVY Michal
ZEMAN Zdeng&k
FORTER Milan
CIGANEK Jiii

SOBR Otakar
KLOJDA Lukas
FILAKOVSKY Martin
DOKTOR Jiii
KREMEN Petr
ONDREJOVA Sarka
SKRABAL Vlastimil
VALESKOVA Jitka
TOMEK Patrik
VRECKO Lubos
CERNUSKA Lukas
BAUDYS Jan
TOMEK Patrik
DOKTOR Zdené&k ml.
KREMENOVA Hana
DUPAL Matéj
PODROUZEK Vaclav
SEBESTOVA Milena
SLADKY Stanislav
VRECKOVA Hana
MAKOVCOVA Alena
KOTNAUER Lukas
OTRADOVEC Petr
SOUKUP Martin
VALENTA Jan
KORTIS Jan

ROSENDORFOVA Petra

KOSTECKA Vladimir
SILMBROD Michal
MAROUSEK Toma$
KLOJDA Véclav
BERVIDA Lubos
DOKTOR Zdenék st.
KLIMES Michal
PEROUTKOVA Hana
MARES Radim
KOPRIVA Karel
DED Petr
SILMBROD Jan
CIZLER Vaclav
KOVARIK Lubomir
HOVORKA Jiii
KRALOVA Dagmar
HOMOLKA Jan

Kunzak
Kunzak
Lok. C.B.

Spartak T.Sviny A

Sok. N.Hrady

Spartak T.Sviny A

Pisek A
Chotoviny
Lok. Tabor B
Lok. Tabor B
Sok. N.Hrady
Lomnice n.L.
Lok. C.B.

N. Bysttice B
Lomnice n.L.
Chotoviny
Lok. Tabor B
Kunzak

Lok. Tabor B
N. Bysttice B
N. Bysttice B
Sil. Sez. Usti
N. Bysttice B
N. Bysttice B
Lomnice n.L.
Chotoviny
Pisek A

Sil. Sez. Usti
Sok. N.Hrady
Sok. N.Hrady
N. Bysttice B
Chotoviny
Dyn. C.B.
Chotoviny
Dyn. C.B.
Pisek A

Dyn. C.B.
Lok. Tabor B
Lomnice n.L.
Sok. N.Hrady
C. Velenice
Lok. C.B.
Chotoviny
Lomnice n.L.
Sil. Sez. Usti
Lok. Tabor B
Lok. Tabor B
Lomnice n.L.
Chotoviny
Sok. N.Hrady
Lok. Tabor B
Sil. Sez. Usti
C. Velenice
Pisek A

Dyn. C.B.

404,5
401,0
398,7
398,7
397,1
390,6
386,2
373,0
476,8
462,5
443,7
437,8
432,9
432,1
431,8
4311
430,0
426,3
4240
4237
423,5
420,5
419,8
418,4
416,3
4140
413,8
412,7
4115
411,0
409,3
409,0
407,7
407,6
407,6
406,0
405,7
405,5
402,7
402,5
400,2
398,2
397,3
397,2
395,0
394,3
391,0
389,5
388,5
386,0
385,9
385,4
384,0
384,0
383,0

9/10
10/10
8/9
9/9
10/10
9/9
7/10
6/9
2/8
2/8
6/10
3/9
3/9
3/8
3/9
3/9
1/8
2/10
1/8
1/8
418
3/9
3/8
5/8
3/9
1/9
41710
5/9
2/10
2/10
1/8
1/9
3/9
5/9
3/9
1/10
3/9
2/8
3/9
2/10
2/8
3/9
4/9
2/9
2/9
3/8
2/8
2/9
479
1/10
418
479
2/8
2/10
1/9



POLLAK Karel
ROJDL Marek
VOTYPKA Jii
BEDNARIK Stanislav
TROUP Ludé&k
MALOVANY Jiti
TOMANEK Oldfich
OPLUSTIL Josef
KUCEROVA Gabriela
HRUZA Radek

PECA Milan
BRODSKY Daniel

Lomnice n.L.
Spartak T.Sviny A
Pisek A

Dyn. C.B.
Spartak T.Sviny A
Spartak T.Sviny A
Sil. Sez. Usti
Lok. C.B.
Chotoviny
Kunzak

N. Bystiice B
Lok. C.B.

382,0
380,0
379,0
377,0
376,0
374,0
370,0
367,5
364,0
363,5
353,0
346,0

2/9
1/9
1/10
1/9
1/9
2/9
1/9
2/9
1/9
2/10
1/8
1/9



